Graphicshow Cable Accessories (GCA) Ltd
Ronell Place, 41A Shire Hill, Saffron Walden Essex CB11 3AQ
sales@gcaltd.co.uk   01799 516016   www.gcaltd.co.uk
Masonry Anchor Loose Bolt
For heavy-duty fixing into concrete, brick and most masonry. A four way expansion shield and special retaining spring
provide a strong and secure fixing.
Fixing Guide
Part Number Size Drill Size Min Hole Depth Max Fix Thickness
ANC6X10 M6 x 10 10mm 40mm 10mm
ANC6X25 M6 x 25 10mm 40mm 25mm
ANC6X40 M6 x 40 10mm 40mm 40mm
ANC8X10 M8 x 10 14mm 50mm 10mm
ANC8X25 M8 x 25 14mm 50mm 25mm
ANC8X40 M8 x 40 14mm 50mm 40mm
ANC10X10 M10 x 10 16mm 60mm 10mm
ANC10X25 M10x 25 16mm 60mm 25mm
ANC10X75 M10 x 75 16mm 60mm 75mm
ANC12X25 M12 x 25 20mm 80mm   25mm
ANC12X60 M12 x 60 20mm 80mm   60mm